
Ra 5 - Ra 15

 76,20 

 9
9,

15
 

 
2,60 

 35,80 

 34,30 

 34,57 

 34,57 

 145,87 

ВН
И

З 
(D

O
W

N
) 9

0°
  R

 1
.5

 

ВН
И

З 
(D

O
W

N
) 9

0°
  R

 1
.5

 

сталь СТ3 S=1.5
carbon steel S=1.5

SCALE:1:1

SHEET 3 OF 4

A4

WEIGHT: 

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

The copying, distribution and utilization of this
docum

ent as w
ell as the com

m
unication of its

contents to others w
ithout expressed authorization

is prohibited. O
ffenders w

ill be held liable for the
paym

ent of dam
ages. A

ll rights reserved in the
event of the grant of a patent, utility m

odel or 
ornam

ental desigh registration. HO
KA

SU®
 2013-2023.

Design by:

G
eneral tolerance:  

0.075
A

ll dim
entions in m

m
.

Surface texture 
acc. to D

IN
 EN

 ISO
 1302

Form
 and Positional Tolerances

acc. to ISO
 1101, 

G
O

ST 30893.1-2002,
G

O
ST 25346-89

М
онтаж

ная скоба 7535in v2
M

ounting bracket 7535in v2


	S=1.5
	Чертежный вид13
	Чертежный вид14
	Чертежный вид15
	Чертежный вид16


